

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-038A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed File created: 1/8/2019 In control: Utilities On agenda: 2/5/2019 Final action: 2/5/2019

Title: Utility Work by Highway Contractor Agreement and Three Party Escrow Agreement with the Florida

Department of Transportation for the State Road 699/Gulf Boulevard project, from Park Boulevard to

Walsingham Road.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Utility Work by Highway Contractor Agreement with FDOT, 2. FE Three-Party Escrow

Agreement with FDOT, 3. Three Party Escrow Agreement-AATF'd.pdf, 4. UWHCAgreement-AATF'd.pdf, 5. 436697-1 Pinellas UWHCA.pdf, 6. FDOT Bridge and Road Specs.pdf, 7. Email from FDOT re Indemnification, 8. Resolution 06-70.pdf, 9. Project Map.PDF, 10. Wire_ACH inst 2017.pdf,

11. Three Party Escrow Agreement.pdf, 12. 436697-1 UWHCA Changes to Form.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass